Ziji Early Elementary School 2022-2023 Calendar

August—
Parent Work Day, Saturday, August 20 9:30-12:00
First Day of School!  Monday, August 29

September—
Back to School Night for Parents, Thursday, Sept. 1, 5:30-7 
Labor Day—no school—Monday, September 5
Opening Ceremony, Thursday, September 8, 8:30-9:30 am 

October— 
Harvest Festival, Friday October 7, 4-6
Parent Evening, Tuesday, October 18 5:30-7
Honoring the Ancestors Day, Monday, October 31, in-school celebration 

November— 
Parent-Teacher Conferences—no school— Thursday and Friday November 3 and 4 
Lantern Walk, Thursday, November 10, Walden Ponds, 5:15-6:15 
Thanksgiving Holiday, November 21-25


December—
Return from Thanksgiving Holiday, Monday, November 28
Solstice Labyrinth Walk, Thursday, December 15, 5:15-6:15 pm 
Winter Holiday December 19—January 2 (BVSD returns on the 4th)

January—
First Day Back, Tuesday, January 3rd 
MLK Day—no school—Monday, January 16 
Parent Evening, Thursday, January 19, 5:30-7 

February— 
President’s Day—no school—Monday, February 20 

March— 
Parent Evening, Thursday, March 2, 5:30-7 
Spring Break March 27-31

April— 
Parent-Teacher Conferences—no school—Thursday and Friday April 10 and 21
Family Work Day at school—Saturday, April 29, 9:30-12

May—
May Festival, Friday May 5, 11-1 (Snow date Friday, May 12, 11-1) 
Memorial Day—no school—Monday, May 29
Field of Fun, Tuesday, May 30, 1:30-3:30 (in school celebration)
Last day of school Wednesday, May 31 

June— 
Closing ceremony Thursday, June 1, 9-10:30 




